31 1956 11
( )
o 26 (2014 )10
( ) ( 10
o 22 (2010 )
2144
2 357
1 473
1 311
6 816
1 2 187
3 10 2,144
26
(@]
(@]

149




27

(2015 )4

14

150

25

30



ORRERDEE
OfRfi2- ER- 18D — RaVE KIBAESIOD

BELL

[ HEr. GEFas | e .
I il

=)

OREMRFI—s1EROER
OFPrY., BELERELBETHBED
BEERZE. RERSIOBFEL

==
[ EEERRERWEE I%.

TEHR L —X A RIR
OAEERMRIZST HBAHR
E-AEBIURELGE

(44

{ ~zwEgoziE
OEEMRLEEADRCZEDOEE
OAZHZEFA D RZEDIKE
OAEHERESEAORELE

(~EmERARAE |

29 1

0.25

0.25

475

25

0.25

28
151




152



H28

H35

475

50

153




0

154

29

2017

H15



408 6 27
15-49 10 15 2
3 2 - - 1 - - 26
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8 9. 27
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